Ref Hits | Search Query. DBs Default | Plurals | Time Stamp
# Operator
S1 116 | announcement$2 with distanc$5 USPAT OR OFF 2005/02/24 14:03
S2 8 | ("4984177" | "5255326" | "5337363" | | US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2005/02/24 12:33
"5386494" | "5519809" | "5561736" | USPAT;
"5594789").PN. OR ("5831518").URPN. | USOCR
S3 7 | ("4984177" | "5255326" | "5337363" | | EPO; JPO; | OR OFF 2005/02/24 12:33
"5386494" | "5519809" | "5561736" | DERWENT;
"5594789").PN. OR ("5831518").URPN. | IBM_TDB
S4 42 | announcement$2 with distanc$5 EPO; JPO; | OR OFF 2005/02/24 12:37
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
S5 2770 | (style or vocabulary or voice) with USPAT OR OFF 2005/02/24 12:38
distance$2
S6 2 | audio with label with distance$2 USPAT OR OFF 2005/02/24 12:39
S7 audio with label with distance$2 US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2005/02/24 13:29
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
S8 12733 | distance$2 and environment$5 and USPAT OR OFF 2005/02/24 12:41
audio
S9 250 | augment$5 near2 realit$5 USPAT OR OFF 2005/03/01 08:36
S10 65 | S9 and audio . USPAT OR OFF 2005/02/24 12:42
S11 48 | ((augment$5 or virtual) near2 USPAT OR OFF 2005/02/25 11:36
realit$5) and audio with distanc$5
S12 48 | ((augment$5 or virtual) near2 USPAT OR OFF 2005/02/24 13:07
realit$5) and (audio with distanc$5)
S13 55 | ((augment$5 or virtual) near2 US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2005/02/24 13:07
realit$5) and (audio with distanc$5) EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
S14 20 | ("4081617" | "4395600" | "5402469" | | US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2005/02/24 13:14
"5469511" | "5479408" | "5485634" | USPAT;
"5493283" | "5493693" | "5508699" | USOCR
"5530235" | "5544321" | "5555376" |
"5564070" | "5572033" | "5603054" |
"5611050" | "5627517" | "5659691" |
"5661699" | "5784546").PN. OR
("6608549").URPN.
S15 25 | audio with label$5 with distance$2 US-PGPUB; | OR OFF 2005/02/24 13:29
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB
S16 25 | tone with voice with distance$2 USPAT OR OFF 2005/02/24 13:45
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S17

S18
S19
S20
S21

S22
S23
S24
S25

S26

S27

528

S29

S30

S31
S32

21

207
110
230
340

64
12
14

47

16

4396

395

221

649
181

tone with voice with distance$2

announc$5 with distanc$5
518 not S1

announc$10 with rang$5
announc$10 with rang$5

715/727 .ccls.
715/728.ccls.
715/729.ccls.
715/727-729.ccls.

("5467401" | "5469511" | "5513129" |
"5598478" | "5615132" | "5633993").
PN. OR ("5736982").URPN.

((augment$5 or virtual) near2
realit$5) and (announc$10 with
distanc$5)

((augment$5 or virtual) near2
realit$5) and distanc$5

((augment$5) near2 realit$5) and
distanc$s

((augment$5 or virtual) near2
realit$5) and (distanc$5 same
audio$2)

"704"/$.ccls. and navigat$s
S31 and distanc$5

US-PGPUB;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

USPAT
USPAT
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

USPAT
USPAT
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT,;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;,
IBM_TDB

USPAT
USPAT

OR

OR
OR
OR
OR

OR
OR
OR
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
OR

OFF

OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF

OFF
OFF
OFF
OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF
OFF

2005/02/24 13:45

2005/02/24 13:50
2005/02/24 13:50
2005/02/24 14:19
2005/02/24 14:46

2005/02/25 10:22
2005/02/25 10:23
2005/02/25 10:27
2005/02/25 10:27

2005/02/25 10:43

2005/02/25 11:39

2005/02/25 11:41

2005/02/25 11:40

2005/02/25 11:46

2005/02/28 09:10
2005/02/28 09:10
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S33 36

S34 250
S35 3
S36 140
S37 395
S38 113

("4251687" | "4406626" | "4831654" |
"4984177" | "5181247" | "5208860" |
"5220629" | "5255326" | "5274740" |
"5337363" | "5384851").PN. OR
("5561736").URPN.

augment$5 near2 realit$5
$34 and avatar$5s

(augment$5 near?2 reality) and (virtual
near2 reality) .

(augment$5 near2 reality) and
distanc$5

(augment$5 near?2 reality) and
distanc$5 and audio

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR

USPAT
USPAT
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR,;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
USOCR;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT;
IBM_TDB

OR

OR
OR
OR

OR

OR

OFF

OFF
OFF
OFF

OFF

OFF

2005/02/28 09:18

2005/03/01 08:36
2005/03/01 08:36
2005/03/01 08:59

2005/03/01 08:59

2005/03/01 08:59
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