Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S1	116	announcement\$2 with distanc\$5	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 14:03
S2	8	("4984177" "5255326" "5337363" "5386494" "5519809" "5561736" "5594789").PN. OR ("5831518").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 12:33
S3	7	("4984177" "5255326" "5337363" "5386494" "5519809" "5561736" "5594789").PN. OR ("5831518").URPN.	EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 12:33
S4	42	announcement\$2 with distanc\$5	EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 12:37
S5	2770	(style or vocabulary or voice) with distance\$2	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 12:38
S6	2	audio with label with distance\$2	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 12:39
S7	7	audio with label with distance\$2	US-PGPUB; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 13:29
S8	12733	distance\$2 and environment\$5 and audio	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 12:41
S9	250	augment\$5 near2 realit\$5	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/03/01 08:36
S10	65	S9 and audio	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 12:42
S11	48	((augment\$5 or virtual) near2 realit\$5) and audio with distanc\$5	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/02/25 11:36
S12	48	((augment\$5 or virtual) near2 realit\$5) and (audio with distanc\$5)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 13:07
S13	55	((augment\$5 or virtual) near2 realit\$5) and (audio with distanc\$5)	US-PGPUB; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 13:07
S14	20	("4081617" "4395600" "5402469" "5469511" "5479408" "5485634" "5493283" "5493693" "5508699" "5530235" "5544321" "5555376" "5564070" "5572033" "5603054" "5611050" "5627517" "5659691" "5661699" "5784546").PN. OR ("6608549").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	
S15	25	audio with label\$5 with distance\$2	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 13:29
S16	25	tone with voice with distance\$2	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 13:45

S17	21	tone with voice with distance\$2	US-PGPUB; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 13:45
S18	207	announc\$5 with distanc\$5	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 12:50
S19	110	S18 not S1	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 13:50
S20	230					2005/02/24 13:50
S21		announc\$10 with rang\$5	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 14:19
521	340	announc\$10 with rang\$5	US-PGPUB; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/02/24 14:46
S22	64	715/727.ccls.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/02/25 10:22
S23	12	715/728.ccls.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/02/25 10:23
S24	14	715/729.ccls.	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/02/25 10:27
S25	44	715/727-729.ccls.	US-PGPUB; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	OFF	2005/02/25 10:27
S26	47	("5467401" "5469511" "5513129" "5598478" "5615132" "5633993"). PN. OR ("5736982").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2005/02/25 10:43
S27	16	((augment\$5 or virtual) near2 realit\$5) and (announc\$10 with distanc\$5)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/02/25 11:39
S28	4396	((augment\$5 or virtual) near2 realit\$5) and distanc\$5	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF .	2005/02/25 11:41
S29	395	((augment\$5) near2 realit\$5) and distanc\$5	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF -	2005/02/25 11:40
S30	221	((augment\$5 or virtual) near2 realit\$5) and (distanc\$5 same audio\$2)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/02/25 11:46
S31	649	"704"/\$.ccls. and navigat\$5	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/02/28 09:10
S32	181	S31 and distanc\$5	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/02/28 09:10

S33	36	("4251687" "4406626" "4831654" "4984177" "5181247" "5208860" "5220629" "5255326" "5274740" "5337363" "5384851").PN. OR ("5561736").URPN.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	OFF	2005/02/28 09:18
S34	250	augment\$5 near2 realit\$5	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/03/01 08:36
S35	3	S34 and avatar\$5	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/03/01 08:36
S36	140	(augment\$5 near2 reality) and (virtual near2 reality)	USPAT	OR	OFF	2005/03/01 08:59
S37	395	(augment\$5 near2 reality) and distanc\$5	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/03/01 08:59
S38	113	(augment\$5 near2 reality) and distanc\$5 and audio	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR; EPO; JPO; DERWENT; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2005/03/01 08:59